
1

2

3

4

9:00am 3 v 4 EES 6:00pm 2 v 3 EES 9:00am 1 v 4 EES 6:00pm 2 v 3 EES

9:45am 1 v 2 EES 9:45am 1 v 4 EES

9:00am 1 v 2 EES 6:00pm 1 v 3 EES 9:00am 3 v 4 EES

9:45am 3 v 4 EES

6:00pm 1 v 4 EES 9:00am 1 v 3 EES 6:00pm 2 v 4 EES 9:00am 1 v 2 EES

9:45am 1 v 3 EES

10:30am 2 v 4 EES

6:00pm 2 v 4 EES 6:00pm 2 v 3 EES

Saturday, October 14

Saturday, September 23 Tuesday, September 26 Saturday, September 30

Bethlehem

Ellendale

Hiddenite

Sugar Loaf

Wednesday, September 20

Saturday, September 9 Tuesday, September 12 Saturday, September 16 Tuesday, September 19

Hayley Allison

All games will be played at:

Ellendale Elementary School (EES)

Allison Millsaps

***No games will be rescheduled unless a death or emergency occurs and these circumstances  must still be approved by the Recreation Department.***

Coach

Annette Arroyo

Rick Calhoun

ALEXANDER COUNTY PARKS & RECREATION

JV Volleyball
Fall 2023

Team Phone Numbers

Tournament

Rec Volleyball Night

at ACHS

JV Game @ 4:30

Varsity Game @ 6:00

Tuesday, October 3 Saturday, October 7 Tuesday, October 10

Monday, October 16 Thursday, October 19 Saturday, October 21

Begin

End of Season



1

2

3

4

5

10:30am 4 v 5 EES 6:45pm 1 v 4 EES 10:30am 2 v 5 EES 6:45pm 1 v 2 EES

11:15am 4 v 5 EES 7:30pm 3 v 5 EES 11:15am 1 v 3 EES 7:30pm 3 v 4 EES

12:00pm 2 v 3 EES

10:30am 1 v 5 EES 6:45pm 2 v 4 EES 9:45am 1 v 4 EES

11:15am 2 v 3 EES 7:30pm 2 v 4 EES 10:30am 3 v 5 EES

6:45pm 2 v 5 EES 11:15am 1 v 3 EES 6:00pm 1 v 2 EES 6:45pm 2 v 3 EES

7:30pm 2 v 5 EES 12:00pm 1 v 3 EES 6:45pm 3 v 4 EES 7:30pm 4 v 5 EES

9:45am 1 v 5 EES 6:45pm 1 v 4 EES 6:45pm 3 v 4 EES

10:30am 1 v 5 EES 7:30pm 3 v 5 EES 7:30pm 1 v 2 EES

11:15am 2 v 4 EES

Saturday, September 30

Rec Volleyball Night

at ACHS

JV Game @ 4:30

Wednesday, September 20 Saturday, September 23 Tuesday, September 26

Bethlehem

Hiddenite

Stony Point

Wittenburg

Sugar Loaf

Saturday, September 16 Tuesday, September 19

All games will be played at:

Ellendale Elementary School (EES)

***No games will be rescheduled unless a death or emergency occurs and these circumstances  must still be approved by the Recreation Department.***

Saturday, September 9 Tuesday, September 12

Krystal Cutsinger

Kami Pitts

Tuesday, October 10

Saturday, October 14 Saturday, October 21

ALEXANDER COUNTY PARKS & RECREATION

Varsity Volleyball
Fall 2023

Team Phone NumbersCoach

Wesley Brown

Candy Teague

Jimmy Menis

Varsity Game @ 6:00

Tuesday, October 3 Saturday, October 7 Monday, October 9

Monday, October 16 Thursday, October 19

Begin

End of Season

Tournament


